

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

DATE : 22.10.2019

TEL : 6542 5119

FAX : 6542 6039

India

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Front Fender Shield (RH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 174.90
	Front Wheel Rim (RH) <i>1st</i>			\$ 325.30
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 107.10
	Front Wheel Bearing <i>Don</i>			\$ 540.50
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (RH) <i>disturbed</i>			\$ 342.20
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (RH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 108.80
	Front Drive Shaft (RH) <i>Don</i>			\$ 1,030.80
	Rack & Pinion Assy <i>Don</i>			\$ 969.60
	STG Tie End <i>disturbed</i>			\$ 62.60
	Stabilizer Bar <i>NH</i>			\$ 252.30
	Stabilizer Bar Bush (RH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 16.40
	Stabilizer Bar Link <i>NH</i>			\$ 61.10
	Stabilizer Bracket <i>NH</i>			\$ 24.00
	Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH) <i>disturbed</i>			\$ 529.30
	Knuckle Arm (RH) <i>disturbed</i>			\$ 552.00
	Engine Under Cover <i>replaced</i>			\$ 334.60
	Engine Crossmember <i>disturbed</i>			\$ 2,094.40
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 7,525.90
	LESS 20%			\$ 1,505.18
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 6,020.72
	Front Tyre (RH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 216.00
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH) <i>check</i>			\$ 565.60
	Rear Bumper <i>cut (disturbed)</i>			\$ 553.00
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement <i>NH</i>			\$ 428.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 80.30
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs <i>Nec</i>			\$ 22.00
	Rear Bumper Bracket <i>N/S broken</i>			\$ 35.60
	Rear Bumper Sponge <i>NH</i>			\$ 118.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover <i>worn/broken</i>			\$ 228.00
	Tail Lamp (LH) <i>check/broken</i>			\$ 697.80
	Tail Lamp Quarter Panel (LH) <i>Replaced</i>			\$ 226.50
	Rear Fender With Housing (LH) <i>Replaced</i>			\$ 4,736.80
	Rear Fender Inner Lining (LH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 169.30
	Rear Fender Air-Duct <i>NH</i>			\$ 51.60
	Rear Fender Trim Board (LH) <i>trim 1st</i>			\$ 188.75
	Rear Windscreen Moulding <i>Nec</i>			\$ 28.30
	Fuel Tank Sub Hose <i>NH</i>			\$ 78.20
	Fuel Tank Upper Neck <i>NH</i>			\$ 221.10
	Fuel Lid Outer Garnish <i>NH</i>			\$ 59.40

check
video.

Nett X

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Rear Door (LH) <i>Distorted</i>			\$ 2,201.10	✓
	Rear Tyre Rim (LH) <i>2 distorted</i>			\$ 325.30	2 ✓
	Rear Wheel Hub-Cap (LH) <i>1st</i>			\$ 107.10	✓
	Rear Wheelbearing ING & Hub <i>2 Distorted</i>			\$ 362.00	2 ✓
	Rear Trailing Arm (LH) <i>2 distorted</i>			\$ 192.00	2 ✓
	Rear Assist (LH) <i>2 distorted</i>			\$ 145.70	2 ✓
	Rear Shock Absorber (LH) <i>2 distorted</i>			\$ 276.30	2 ✓
	Rear Shock Absorber Mounting (LH) <i>NW</i>			\$ 81.30	X
	Rear Crossmember <i>NW</i>			\$ 1,021.50	X
	Stabilizer Bar <i>NW</i>			\$ 199.60	X
	Stabilizer Link <i>NW</i>			\$ 85.90	X
	Rear Upper Arm (LH) <i>2 distorted</i>			\$ 335.75	2 ✓
	Rear Lower Arm (LH) <i>2 distorted</i>			\$ 353.80	2 ✓
	Rear Knuckle Arm (LH) <i>2 distorted</i>			\$ 545.60	2 ✓
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 14,722.00	
	LESS 20%			\$ 2,944.40	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 11,777.60	
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor <i>NW</i>			\$ 135.70	Nett X
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat <i>NW</i>			\$ 50.00	Nett ✓
	Rear Windscreen Sealant <i>NW</i>			\$ 46.00	Nett ✓
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH) <i>NW</i>			\$ 80.00	Nett ✓
	Rear Tyre (LH) <i>2vc</i>			\$ 216.00	Nett X
				\$ 527.70	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$ 1,200.00	800/-
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 1,000.00	800/-
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00	30/-
	Tuff Kote			\$ 100.00	40/-
	Towing Charge			\$ 50.00	NW
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery <i>Rear</i>			\$ 150.00	80/-
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00	80/-
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$ 120.00	40/-
	Remove/Refix Fuel Tank			\$ 150.00	NW
	Transfer of Door			\$ 120.00	60/-
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			\$ 200.00	150/-
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (RR)			\$ 200.00	150/-
	Four Wheel Alignment			\$ 120.00	60/-
	Re-set Frt & Rear ABS System		\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	?
	Re-set Rear Power Window System			\$ 200.00	150/-
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code			\$ 480.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 4,660.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 23,202.02	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.				

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Every item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

23/10/2019 @ 1330hrs

net Antura 9

2/1/2020 6 days

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SEB 4274U (Supplementary)

DATE : 23.10.2019

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

FAX : 6542 6039

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
{	Front Bumper Cover <i>Painted</i>			\$ 544.50
	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>1st</i>			\$ 402.10
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy <i>1st / broken</i>			\$ 907.40
	Headlamp (RH) <i>monty crack</i>			\$ 1,388.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 3,242.00
	LESS 20%			\$ 648.40
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 2,593.60
<i>check video</i>	<i>23/10/2019.</i> <i>[Signature]</i> <i>2 KK Auto</i> <i>[Signature]</i>			

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SEIB 4274U (Supplementary)

DATE : 31.10.2019

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

FAX : 6542 6039

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Engine Under Cover <i>check</i>			\$ 334.60
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 334.60
	LESS 20%			\$ 66.92
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 267.68
	<i>1 year</i> <i>31/10/2019.</i> <i>JKK Auto</i> 			
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.				